
POINTS OF MEASURE

Proto #:
Style #:

Season:
Name:
Brand:
Status:

Size Range:
Sample Size:

Designer:
Date First Sent:

Date Revised:
Fabrication:

POM # DESCRIPTION TOL (+/-) SAMPLE

Dress Measurements:

CTWD1211
PS1211-001
Spring 15
Womens Work Dress
PickStitch
Prototype #1

Missy 0-14
10
Cynthia Tran
04/02/14

Chambray

1

2

3
4

5

6

7a

7b

8a

8b

9a

9b

10

11

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

20

19

1

2
3
4

5
6
7a

8a

9a

10

8b

9b

7b

11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20

Fronth Length: CF Neck to hem

Front Neck Width: HPS to HPS

Front Neck Depth: CB Neck to CF Neck

Across SH: SH/Armhole to SH/Armhole

Across Front: Armhole to Armhole

Chest: 1” below Armhole

HPS to Waist

Waist

HPS to High Hip

High Hip

HPS to Low Hip

Low Hip

Hem Sweep

SS to Princess Line 1” above Waist

Waist to top of Pocket Opening

SS to Pocket Opening

Pocket Opening length

Front: SH to Princess Seam at Armhole

Sleeve length from SH to sleeve opening

Sleeve opening

HPS to CB Neck

Across back: armhole to armhole

Back length: CG Neck to hem

Note:      Zipper (invisible) length: 21”

37”

15.5”

.75”

6”

8”

21 Back: SH to Princess Seam at Armhole

21

4”

6”

5”

5.5”

2.5”

2.5”

19.5”

20”

17.5”

22.5”

28”

18.5”

17”

19”

13.5”

15.5”

3”

34”

8”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”

+/-   1/4”


