## POINTS OF MEASURE

Proto #: CTWD1211 Size Range: Missy 0-14
Style #: PS1211-001 Sample Size: 10
Season: Spring 15 Designer: Cynthia Tran

Name: Womens Work Dress Date First Sent: 04/02/14

Brand: PickStitch Date Revised:

Status: Prototype #1 Fabrication: Chambray

## **Dress Measurements:**

POM #	DESCRIPTION	TOL (+/-)	SAMPLE
1	Fronth Length: CF Neck to hem	34"	+/- 1/4"
2	Front Neck Width: HPS to HPS	8"	+/- 1/4"
3	Front Neck Depth: CB Neck to CF Neck	3″	+/- 1/4"
4	Across SH: SH/Armhole to SH/Armhole	15.5"	+/- 1/4"
5	Across Front: Armhole to Armhole	13.5"	+/- 1/4"
6	Chest: 1" below Armhole	19"	+/- 1/4"
7a	HPS to Waist	17.5″	+/- 1/4"
7b	Waist	17"	+/- 1/4"
8a	HPS to High Hip	22.5"	+/- 1/4"
8b	High Hip	18.5"	+/- 1/4"
9a	HPS to Low Hip	28"	+/- 1/4"
9b	Low Hip	20"	+/- 1/4"
10	Hem Sweep	19.5"	+/- 1/4"
11	SS to Princess Line 1" above Waist	2.5"	+/- 1/4"
12	Waist to top of Pocket Opening	5.5"	+/- 1/4"
13	SS to Pocket Opening	2.5"	+/- 1/4"
14	Pocket Opening length	5"	+/- 1/4"
15	Front: SH to Princess Seam at Armhole	6"	+/- 1/4"
16	Sleeve length from SH to sleeve opening	8"	+/- 1/4"
17	Sleeve opening	6"	+/- 1/4"
18	HPS to CB Neck	.75"	+/- 1/4"
19	Across back: armhole to armhole	15.5"	+/- 1/4"
20	Back length: CG Neck to hem	37"	+/- 1/4"
21	Back: SH to Princess Seam at Armhole	4"	+/- 1/4"
Note:	Zipper (invisible) length: 21"		

